:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7549072

Oct 15, 2023 - 23:37 (UTC)

In epoch 235,968 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 65392 - 0.016894508 ETH®
26.29 USD

2 65393 - 0.016830555 ETH®
26.19 USD

3 65394 - 0.016904735 ETH®
26.31 USD

4 65395 - 0.016911490 ETH®
26.32 USD

S 65396 - 0.016863369 ETH®
26.24 USD

6 65397 - 0.016966539 ETH®
26.40 USD

7 65398 - 0.016896659 ETH®
26.30 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/7549072
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/235908
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65392
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65393
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65394
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65395
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65396
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65397
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65398

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

65399

65400

65403

65404

Validator Id

621564

Amount

- 0.016856671
26.23 USD

- 0.016933117
26.35 USD

- 0.016929309
26.35 USD

- 0.016834476
26.20 USD

- 0.016927558
26.34 USD

- 0.016893218
26.29 USD

- 0.016960766
26.40 USD

- 0.016943612
26.37 USD

- 0.016943507
26.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.041206743
64.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65399
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65400
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65401
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65402
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65403
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65404
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65405
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65406
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/65407
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/621564

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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